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Types:
Cleveland, Grover Taylor, C. H. J.
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Dates:

Cleveland, Grover,
President

Ingalls,
Latrobe, John H. B.

Rusk, Harry Welles
Taylor, C. H. J.

A Prominent Colored
Man

Baltimore, MD

article

Jun 20, 1897
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Bryant, George W.
Cargill, J. Marcus, Dr.
Cleveland, President

Gaines, Bishop.
Hurst, John, Rev.
McGuinn, Warner T.

Murphy, John H.
Rivers, J. W.
Robinson, J. H.

Taylor, Charles H. J.
Turner, Bishop

Baltimore, MD

article

May 27, 1899
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Dates:

Chase, W. Calvin
Proctor,

Still, Robert G.
Taylor, C. H. J.

White, P. H., Rev.

Baltimore, MD

article

Aug 25, 1894
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Bartlett, Charles L.
Cleveland, Grover,

President

Douglass, Fred
Gilbert,
Roosevelt, President

Scott,
Taylor, C. H. J.
Washington, Booker

Watson, Thomas E.

New York, NY

article

Apr 13, 1904
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Barnes,
Chase, W. Calvin

Cleveland, Grover
Dawkins, E. L.

Lyman,
Stilt, Robert G.

Taylor, C. H. J.

article
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Names:
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Chase, Koonce, M. C. Taylor,

Baltimore, MD

article

Aug 24, 1894



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 11, Box 1, Item 8
Article and Paper on Taylor, C. H. J., Author of "The Negro, Normal and Abnormal"
Image 8   r11_01-00-008-0222   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Donnelly, James D. Douglass, J. W. Taylor, C. H. J.

Baltimore, MD

article
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Bingham, Justice
Branier, Edward
Carns, Dudley
Coleman, James
Cox, Judge

Croxton, Ida J.
Croxton, Richard A.
Donnelly,
Duvall, A. B.
England, Katie E.

Evans, Antony
Evans, Elizabeth A.
Kerr, Plumber
O'Brien, Daniel
O'Brien, Lupah

Plant, Edward K.
Wagner, Judge

Baltimore, MD

article

Jul 07, 1894
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Astwood, H. C. C.
Barnes, J. D.
Benseman, Miss
Bingham, Justice

Bruce, Senator
Chase, Calvin
Cole, Judge
Hagnier, Justice

Hill, Annie, Mrs.
McComas, Justice
Morris, M. F.

Mortimer, Mamie,
Mrs.

Taylor, C. H. J.

Baltimore, MD

article

Mar 01, 1895
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Ames, A. H., Rev.
Bolden, Warren
Buchanan, William

Gilbert, William T.
Green, Alice
Gregory, Malford

Hammett,
Heard,
Williams, Annie

article
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Dates:

Taylor, C. H. J. Journal of Negro
History

internet

Summer 1982



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 11, Box 1, Item 8
Article and Paper on Taylor, C. H. J., Author of "The Negro, Normal and Abnormal"
Image 13   r11_01-00-008-0227   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Taylor, C. H. J. Turner, Henry
McNeal, Bishop

Washington, Booker
T.

Woods, Randall B.

article
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Names:

Types:
Carson, Rufus Chase, W. Calvin Cleveland, Grover Taylor, C. H. J.

article
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Types:

Cleveland, Grover Hampton, Wade,
General

Henderson, T. W.
Martin, John A.

McCabe, E. P.
Taylor, C. H. J.

article
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Bayard, Thomas
Cleveland, Grover

Taylor, C. H. J. Turner, Henry
McNeal, Bishop

article
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Blaine,
Carnegie,

Cleveland, Grover
Fortune, T. Thomas

Rockefeller,
Taylor, C. H. J.

Turner, Bishop
Turner, J. Milton

article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 11, Box 1, Item 8
Article and Paper on Taylor, C. H. J., Author of "The Negro, Normal and Abnormal"
Image 18   r11_01-00-008-0232   Contents   Index   About

Names:
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Bruce, B. K.
Cleveland, Grover

Frazier, E. Franklin
Grossman, Lawrence

Langston,
Lynch, John R.

Pinchback, P. B. S.
Taylor, C. H. J.

article
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Astwood, H. C. C.
Clark, Herbert A.

Clark, Peter H.
Cleveland,

Fortune, T. Thomas
Palmer, John M.

Riley, Jerome
Turner, J. Milton

article
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Blaine,
Eagleson, William

Pap

Foster, Benjamin
Harrison,
Kelley, William D.

McCabe, E. P.
Robinson, Charles
Taylor, C. H. J.

Waller, John L.

article
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of Leavenworth, KS
Names:

Types:

Astwood,
Chase, W. Calvin
Cleveland, Grover
Cooper, E. E.

Douglass, Frederick
Grimke, Archibald
Hear, W. H., Bishop
Ingalls, John J.

Lewelling, Lorenzo
D.

Taylor, C. H. J.

Townsend, William
B.

article
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Bruce, J. E.
Chase, W. Calvin
Childers, J. Hume

Kelly, John
McKinley,
Meier, August

Roosevelt, Theodore,
President

Taylor, C. H. J.

Washington, Booker
T.

article
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Bruce, B. K.
Cleveland, Grover
Grady, Henry

Langston, John
Mercer

Painter, Nell Irwin

Pinchback, P. B. S.
Taylor, C. H. J.

article
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Alger, Horatio
Bacote, Clarence A.
Cleveland,
Gerher, David A.

Harlan, Louis
Hoover, Dwight W.
Katzman, David M.
Lewis, Elsie M.

Meier, August
Spear, Allan H.
Taylor, C. H. J.

Thornbrough, Emma
Lou

Washington, Booker
T.

article
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Astwood, H. C. C.
Bayard, Thomas F.
Clark, Herbert A.
Cleveland, Grover
Frazier, E. Franklin

Gresham, W. Q.
Grossman, Lawrence
Martin, John A.
Mosen, Rashey B.
Penn, I. Garland

Porter, Kennth
Wiggins

Quincy, Josiah
Swann, Robert A.
Taylor, C. H. J.

Waller, John L.
Zornow, William

Frank

article
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Names:

Types:

Abramowitz, Jack
Bacote, Clarence A.

Cleveland, Grover
Taylor, C. H. J.

Woodward, C. Vann

article
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A Prominent Colored Man 2
Abramowitz, Jack 26
Alger, Horatio 24
Ames, A. H., Rev. 11
Astwood, H. C. C. 10, 19, 25
Astwood, 21
Bacote, Clarence A. 24, 26
Baltimore, MD 2, 3, 4, 7, 8, 9, 10
Barnes, J. D. 10
Barnes, 6
Bartlett, Charles L. 5
Bayard, Thomas F. 25
Bayard, Thomas 16
Benseman, Miss 10
Bingham, Justice 9, 10
Blaine, 17, 20
Bolden, Warren 11
Branier, Edward 9
Bruce, B. K. 18, 23
Bruce, J. E. 22
Bruce, Senator 10
Bryant, George W. 3
Buchanan, William 11
Cargill, J. Marcus, Dr. 3
Carnegie, 17
Carns, Dudley 9
Carson, Rufus 14
Chase, Calvin 10
Chase, W. Calvin 4, 6, 14, 21, 22
Chase, 7
Childers, J. Hume 22
Clark, Herbert A. 19, 25
Clark, Peter H. 19
Cleveland, Grover, President 2, 5
Cleveland, Grover 1, 6, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 21, 23, 25,

26
Cleveland, President 3
Cleveland, 19, 24
Cole, Judge 10
Coleman, James 9
Cooper, E. E. 21
Cox, Judge 9
Croxton, Ida J. 9
Croxton, Richard A. 9
Dawkins, E. L. 6
Donnelly, James D. 8
Donnelly, 9
Douglass, Frederick 21
Douglass, Fred 5
Douglass, J. W. 8
Duvall, A. B. 9
Eagleson, William Pap 20

England, Katie E. 9
Evans, Antony 9
Evans, Elizabeth A. 9
Fortune, T. Thomas 17, 19
Foster, Benjamin 20
Frazier, E. Franklin 18, 25
Gaines, Bishop. 3
Gerher, David A. 24
Gilbert, William T. 11
Gilbert, 5
Grady, Henry 23
Green, Alice 11
Gregory, Malford 11
Gresham, W. Q. 25
Grimke, Archibald 21
Grossman, Lawrence 18, 25
Hagnier, Justice 10
Hammett, 11
Hampton, Wade, General 15
Harlan, Louis 24
Harrison, 20
Hear, W. H., Bishop 21
Heard, 11
Henderson, T. W. 15
Hill, Annie, Mrs. 10
Hoover, Dwight W. 24
Hurst, John, Rev. 3
Ingalls, John J. 21
Ingalls, 2
Journal of Negro History 12
Katzman, David M. 24
Kelley, William D. 20
Kelly, John 22
Kerr, Plumber 9
Koonce, M. C. 7
Langston, John Mercer 23
Langston, 18
Latrobe, John H. B. 2
Lewelling, Lorenzo D. 21
Lewis, Elsie M. 24
Lyman, 6
Lynch, John R. 18
Martin, John A. 15, 25
McCabe, E. P. 15, 20
McComas, Justice 10
McGuinn, Warner T. 3
McKinley, 22
Meier, August 22, 24
Morris, M. F. 10
Mortimer, Mamie, Mrs. 10
Mosen, Rashey B. 25
Murphy, John H. 3



New York, NY 5
O'Brien, Daniel 9
O'Brien, Lupah 9
Painter, Nell Irwin 23
Palmer, John M. 19
Penn, I. Garland 25
Pinchback, P. B. S. 18, 23
Plant, Edward K. 9
Porter, Kennth Wiggins 25
Proctor, 4
Quincy, Josiah 25
Riley, Jerome 19
Rivers, J. W. 3
Robinson, Charles 20
Robinson, J. H. 3
Rockefeller, 17
Roosevelt, President 5
Roosevelt, Theodore, President 22
Rusk, Harry Welles 2
Scott, 5
Spear, Allan H. 24
Still, Robert G. 4

Stilt, Robert G. 6
Swann, Robert A. 25
Taylor, C. H. J. 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,

18, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26
Taylor, Charles H. J. 3
Taylor, 7
Thornbrough, Emma Lou 24
Townsend, William B. 21
Turner, Bishop 3, 17
Turner, Henry McNeal, Bishop 13, 16
Turner, J. Milton 17, 19
Wagner, Judge 9
Waller, John L. 20, 25
Washington, Booker T. 13, 22, 24
Washington, Booker 5
Watson, Thomas E. 5
White, P. H., Rev. 4
Williams, Annie 11
Woods, Randall B. 13
Woodward, C. Vann 26
Zornow, William Frank 25
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